28/09/2023, 11:36 Gmail - R-22AV Order - CID10462

M Gma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>
R-22AV Order - CID10462

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 28 September 2023 at 10:13

Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Giriffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Agib Majeed <agib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill
<janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please can we send a proforma invoice to Ali Kaya at Ozyildizlar Hird. Imalati Ltd. sti

500x R-22AV Sensors (Bulk Packed)
UPS Express Saver

Please CC me in the email.

Thank you
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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